
•	Everyday B&W copying and printing, such 
as your regular work: drafts, internet searches, 
memos and reports;

•	Users looking for a reliable paper, good value  
for money and environmentally friendly.

Whiteness CIE

Opacity %

Moisture %

Bendtsen Roughness ml/min

Thickness μm

Bulk μm/g/m2

Certified

Awarded by

Certified

ISO 11475

ISO 2471

ISO 287

ISO 8791/2

ISO 534

-

PEFC(1)

Eco-label(2)

BLI

161

92

4,0

220

106

1,41

x

x

x

161

93

4,0

180

107

1,34

x

x

Additional Information about The Navigator Company Mills and Products: The Navigator Company mills  
are chain-of-custody certified by APCER in accordance with PEFC ST 2001 (APCER/2007/CDR.0008).
The Navigator Company mills are chain-of-custody certified by NepCon in accordance  
with FSC-STD-40-004 (NC-COC-014433) and FSC-STD-40-005 (NC-CW-014433).
In accordance with the requirements of ISO 9706 standard. Elemental Chlorine Free (ECF).
Management Systems certified: Quality Standard ISO 9001, Environmental Standard ISO 14001,  
Occupational Health and Safety Standard OHSAS 18001.
* The Ecolabel applies to weights below 120 g/m2. Please Collect Used Paper for Recycling.

Technical References – Targets only, without tolerances mentioned – Basis weight g.m-2 – ISO 536May 2019

•	Everyday B&W copying and printing, such 
as your regular work: drafts, internet searches, 
memos and reports;

•	Users looking for a reliable paper, good value  
for money and environmentally friendly.

•	The right choice for your regular work, such 
as drafts, internet searches, memos and reports;

•	Ideal for users looking for a reliable, value for 
money paper;

•	The right choice for everyday B&W copying  
and printing;

•	High quality consistency;
•	Excellent runnability, important for high volume 

printing jobs.

(2)(1)

70g.m-2 75g.m-2 80g.m-2

IMPRINTING
AN EFICCIENT 
AND 
SUSTAINABLE 
WORLD

OFFICE 70 OFFICE 75 OFFICE 80

161

91

4,0

230

104

1,49

x

x




