## IMPRINTING AN EFICCIENT AND SUSTAINABLE WORLD



Whiteness CIE	ISO 11475	161	161	161
Opacity %	ISO 2471	91	92	93
Moisture %	ISO 287	4,0	4,0	4,0
Bendtsen Roughness ml/min	ISO 8791/2	230	220	180
Thickness µm	ISO 534	104	106	107
Bulk µm/g/m²	-	1,49	1,41	1,34
Certified	PEFC <sup>(1)</sup>	х	x	x
Awarded by	Eco-label <sup>(2)</sup>	x	X	x
Certified	BLI		x	

## May 2019



Additional Information about The Navigator Company Mills and Products: The Navigator Company mills are chain-of-custody certified by APCER in accordance with PEFC ST 2001 (APCER/2007/CDR.0008). The Navigator Company mills are chain-of-custody certified by NepCon in accordance with FSC-STD-40-004 (NC-COC-014433) and FSC-STD-40-005 (NC-CW-014433). In accordance with the requirements of ISO 9706 standard. Elemental Chlorine Free (ECF). Management Systems certified: Quality Standard ISO 9001, Environmental Standard ISO 14001, Occupational Health and Safety Standard OHSAS 18001.

\* The Ecolabel applies to weights below 120 g/m<sup>2</sup>. Please Collect Used Paper for Recycling.



Technical References - Targets only, without tolerances mentioned - Basis weight g.m<sup>-2</sup> - ISO 536